REBID

Description: BPO (5) Years for Diaphragm Mounting Frame &
Buffer Parts

IFB No. 70809A

Bid Solicitation
Date: 04/28/16

Specification Nos.: N/A

Bid Open

Date: 05/24/16

BIDDER:

Exo Fabr

ication, Inc. K-Met In

dustries, Inc.

Westcode, Inc.

Power Parts Sign Co.

San Mateo, Inc.

Hi-Grade Welding & Mfg.

United Knitting Machine
(UKM)

Line

Q.

Item Description

Unit Price

Total Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Unit Price

Total

Award by Lot

$668,247.00

$674,820.00

$692,214.00

$667,350.00

$711,534.00

$557,700.00

$956,052.00

10

Total Price

$668,247.00] Total Price

$674,820.00

Total Price

$692,214.00

Total Price

$667,350.00

Total Price

$711,534.00

rotal
Price

$557,700.00

TotaT
Price

$956,052.00

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only, a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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