REBID

Description: BPO (5) Years for Diaphragm Mounting Frame & Buffer Parts				IFB No. 70809A Bid Solicitation Date: 04/28/16			Spe				Bid Open Date: 05/24/16					
BIDDER:			Exo Fabrication, Inc.		K-Met Industries, Inc.		Westcode, Inc.		Power Parts Sign Co.		San Mateo, Inc.		Hi-Grade Welding & Mfg.		United Knitting Machine (UKM)	
Line	Qty.	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1		Award by Lot		\$668,247.00		\$674,820.00		\$692,214.00		\$667,350.00		\$711,534.00		\$557,700.00		\$956,052.00
2																
3																
4																
5																
6																
7																
8																
9																
10																
			Total Price	\$668,247.00	Total Price	\$674,820.00	Total Price	\$692,214.00	Total Price	\$667,350.00	Total Price	\$711,534.00	Price	\$557,700.00	Price	\$956,052.00